TEMISKAMING DISTRICT UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Argyle Township
Baden Township

Bucke Township

Cairo Township

Chamberlaine Township

Coleman Township
Dymond Township
Gauthier Township

Hearst Township

Hilliard Township
Ingram Township
Katrine Township
Lorrain Township
Maisonville Township

Marquis Township

Sharpe Township
South Lorrain Township
Truax Township

12 October 2022

Tom Fox Indian Grave
Matachewan Indian Burial Site

Miscellaneous Graves
Moore’s Cove Cemetery

Fort Matachewan Cemetery

Howden Family Cemetery
Miscellaneous Single Grave

Fiddler’s Island Cemetery
New Liskeard Pioneer Cemetery
Upper Canada Mine Grave

Hearst Township Cemetery aka Larder
Lake Cemetery

Hillarton Cemetery

Family Graves (McConnell/Snow/Duck)
Beaver House VillagelCemetery
Miscellaneous Graves

Black/Biderman Plot

Round Lake Cemetery aka Finnish
Cemetery

MacMillan Family Cemetery
Bonin Family Cemetery

Charles H Dee Grave

4206
4207

4252
4212

4214

4258
3661

4217
4226
4228

4230

4233
4288
4259
4254
4238

4240

4235
4254

4247





