TEMISKAMING DISTRICT UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Argyle Township	Tom Fox Indian Grave	4206
Baden Township	Matachewan Indian Burial Site	4207
Bucke Township	Miscellaneous Graves Moore's Cove Cemetery	4252 4212
Cairo Township	Fort Matachewan Cemetery	4214
Chamberlaine Township	Howden Family Cemetery Miscellaneous Single Grave	4258 3661
Coleman Township	Fiddler's Island Cemetery	4217
Dymond Township	New Liskeard Pioneer Cemetery	4226
Gauthier Township	Upper Canada Mine Grave	4228
Hearst Township	Hearst Township Cemetery aka Larder Lake Cemetery	4230
Hilliand Taxonalis	Hillantan Camatan	4000
Hilliard Township	Hillarton Cemetery	4233
Ingram Township	Family Graves (McConnell/Snow/Duck)	4233
•	·	
Ingram Township	Family Graves (McConnell/Snow/Duck)	4288
Ingram Township Katrine Township	Family Graves (McConnell/Snow/Duck) Beaver House Village Cemetery	4288 4259
Ingram Township Katrine Township Lorrain Township	Family Graves (McConnell/Snow/Duck) Beaver House Village Cemetery Miscellaneous Graves	4288 4259 4254
Ingram Township Katrine Township Lorrain Township Maisonville Township	Family Graves (McConnell/Snow/Duck) Beaver House Village Cemetery Miscellaneous Graves Black/Biderman Plot Round Lake Cemetery aka Finnish	4288 4259 4254 4238
Ingram Township Katrine Township Lorrain Township Maisonville Township Marquis Township	Family Graves (McConnell/Snow/Duck) Beaver House Village Cemetery Miscellaneous Graves Black/Biderman Plot Round Lake Cemetery aka Finnish Cemetery	4288 4259 4254 4238 4240
Ingram Township Katrine Township Lorrain Township Maisonville Township Marquis Township Sharpe Township	Family Graves (McConnell/Snow/Duck) Beaver House Village Cemetery Miscellaneous Graves Black/Biderman Plot Round Lake Cemetery aka Finnish Cemetery MacMillan Family Cemetery	4288 4259 4254 4238 4240 4235